EQUIVALENT 17, 32 and 40 Watt
Fluorescent
AVERAGE RATED LIFE 50,000 hrs
Dimming No
BASE Medium Bi-Pin - G13
POWER 90-277V, 60Hz
LENS Polycarbanate, Frosted
and Clear

Code Part Number
Wattage
(W)
Equals
(W) Base Lens
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim
Illum.
Area
DLC
QPL
Case
Quantity
K8L5 LED-T8F-2-1000-41-NB 10 17 G13 Frosted 90-277 4100 1000 82 No 320° Yes 25
K0N2 LED-T8F-2-1000-50-NB 10 17 G13 Frosted 90-277 5000 1000 81 No 320° Yes 25
K4N2 LED-T8C-2-1000-41-NB 10 17 G13 Clear 90-277 4100 1000 82 No 320° No 25
K4N3 LED-T8C-2-1000-50-NB 10 17 G13 Clear 90-277 5000 1000 82 No 320° No 25
Specifications are typical values and may change without notification.
©2015 Kobi Electric, Inc. All Rights Reserved800-505-2106 / kobielectric.com
253 Loy St / Burleson, TX 76028 Rewire Tubes
Rev 2_012015
TUBES
ORDERING INFORMATION
T8 2’
Order
Code Part Number
Wattage
(W)
Equals
(W) Base Lens
Voltage
(V) CCT1
Typical
Lumens2 CRI3 Dim
Illum.
Area
DLC
QPL
Case
Quantity
K5N7 LED-T8F-4-1600-50-NB 16 32 G13 Frosted 90-277 5000 1800 80 No 320° No 25
K8L3 LED-T8F-4-1800-41-NB 18 32 G13 Frosted 90-277 4100 1800 83 No 320° Yes 25
K0N0 LED-T8F-4-1800-50-NB 18 32 G13 Frosted 90-277 5000 1800 80 No 320° Yes 25
K8L4 LED-T8F-4-2350-41-NB 22 40 G13 Frosted 90-277 4100 2200 83 No 320° Yes 25
K0N1 LED-T8F-4-2200-50-NB 22 40 G13 Frosted 90-277 5000 2200 80 No 320° Yes 25
K4N4 LED-T8C-4-1800-41-NB 18 32 G13 Clear 90-277 4100 1800 82 No 320° No 25
K4N5 LED-T8C-4-1800-50-NB 18 32 G13 Clear 90-277 5000 1800 81 No 320° No 25
K4N6 LED-T8C-4-2200-50-NB 22 40 G13 Clear 90-277 5000 2200 81 No 320° No 25
  1. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. CRI - Color Rendering Index
T8 4’
Line
Neutral